
Dirt training - Fast
3F
%Cali Fitz f.3 Abreu J :39.25 B
All Bright f.3 Duggan D :36.66 B
Alma's Law f.3 Jimenez J 12/27/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin5 :37.00 B
Enterprisingly f.3 Duggan D :37.24 B
First Pitch c.4 Jimenez J 11/29/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin7 :37.00 B
***Insurmountable c.4 Englehart J 11/28/25 PRX Aoc50000nw2/b/x-N Fin2 :37.24 B
Intentious m.5 Duggan D 12/31/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :37.24 B
Liberty Smile f.3 Goberdhan C :39.55 B
Midtown Mischief f.3 Maker M 08/20/25 SAR Msw Fin3 :38.68 B
Nancy's Laugh g.3 Metivier R :37.55 B
Nobodyridesforfree g.7 Shivmangal L 01/02/26 AQU Clm10000 Fin6 :36.22 B

Okay Annie f.3 Duggan D :37.24 B
One Giant Prince c.3 Cox B :38.00 B
***Probable Choice f.3 Barrera III O 11/07/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin7 :38.77 B
Royal Empress f.3 Quick P :39.00 B
***Serenading Kitten f.4 Gittens D 01/23/26 AQU Clm17500cnd Fin9 :38.58 B
Startowne Road f.3 Figueroa, Jr. C :37.55 B
Tab At Zanzibar g.3 Cox B :37.44 B
Ten Cent Town g.6 Miceli M 01/17/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin6 :38.00 B
The Markinater c.3 Synnefias D 12/13/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :38.68 B
Trading Trouble f.3 Maker M 09/19/25 BAQ JoeAGimmaB -150k Fin5 :38.68 B

4F
Amy's Light m.5 Pringle E 01/09/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin4 :52.00 B
Asleep At Eight g.4 Baker C 01/22/26 AQU Clm50000cnd Fin3 :49.55 B
***Astern Command c.4 Ryerson J 01/04/26 AQU Mcl35000 Fin7 :48.22 B
Bargain Purchase g.3 Brown C :49.50 B
Beau's Bella f.3 Englehart J 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin6 :47.69 B G
***Bellamy c.3 Rice L 01/09/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin2 :49.95 B
Bengalese f.4 Barrera III O 10/03/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin10 :50.54 B
***Best Bet g.8 Synnefias P 01/10/26 AQU Clm16000-c Fin2 :47.85 B
Blue Note f.3 Rice L 01/16/26 AQU Msw Fin1 :48.68 B
Bold Journey g.7 Mott W 01/23/26 AQU Aoc100000cnd-N Fin3 :49.45 B
***Calvary Hill g.3 Quick P 01/23/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :48.48 B G
Capanaparo c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 01/22/26 AQU SOC 75000 - N Fin4 :49.56 B
Caradise f.3 Friedman M 01/10/26 AQU Aoc150000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.00 B
Chardonnay Derby f.3 Pletcher T 07/17/25 SAR Msw Fin8 :48.73 B
Clarividente f.3 Jimenez J 01/18/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin1 :47.60 B
Collect From Ike h.6 DiPrima G 01/15/26 AQU Clm12500nw3/L Fin6 :50.95 B
Collect the Data m.5 Brown C 12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin1 :49.49 B
***Contrary Thinking g.6 Brown C 11/01/25 DMR BCClasicG1 -7000k Fin9 :49.89 B
***Copious c.4 Rice L 02/04/26 AQU Mcl75000-c Fin4 :48.90 B
Cost Effective c.3 Brown C 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin5 :48.63 B
Counter Move g.4 Weaver G 12/31/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin3 :49.95 B
Darty Time f.4 Rodriguez R 10/18/25 LRL Msw Fin3 :49.25 B
***Daw Samaa g.4 Kantarmaci I 01/11/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin6 :50.88 B
***Daylight Dreamer f.3 Englehart J :47.69 B G
Desperate Proposal c.4 Synnefias P 12/28/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin6 :50.00 B
Disarmed h.6 Rodriguez R 12/10/25 AQU Clm50000cnd-N Fin5 :49.25 B
Dixie Hex c.3 Handal R :49.77 B
***Domestic Policy c.4 Brown C :49.95 B
***Dorth's Sol Dancer m.5 Grusmark K 01/18/26 AQU SOC 10000/16000 Fin6 :48.77 B
***Draft Riots g.4 Brown C 06/07/25 SAR Msw Fin5 :49.95 B
Escape Hall c.3 Kantarmaci I 01/11/26 AQU Aoc80000nw1$/x Fin3 :48.85 B
Exact Estimate h.7 Cox B 01/11/26 AQU Clm100000 Fin7 :49.95 B
***Ez Roll g.5 Synnefias P 01/23/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L-c Fin2 :49.77 B
Fateful Lightning g.4 Rodriguez G 12/28/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.85 B
***Filly Freedom f.4 Brown C 11/08/25 AQU MthrGoosG2 -300k Fin7 :50.55 B
***Full Screen g.7 Cox B 12/27/25 AQU QueensCoL -150k Fin1 :51.23 B
Gena B f.3 De Paz H 06/05/25 SAR AstoriaB -150k Fin2 :47.05 B

Geostoblame g.3 Pletcher T 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :48.73 B
Gerry World c.3 Cox B :47.47 B G
Giant At Work f.4 Baker C 01/22/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :52.25 B
Giddyup Dale f.3 Morley T :48.63 B
Gold Luck h.6 Atras R 11/14/25 CD Clm50000-c Fin7 :49.26 B
Golden Miracle f.3 Jimenez J 01/16/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin5 :50.55 B
Gordy c.3 Terranova II J 10/17/25 BAQ Msw Fin5 :48.63 B
Great Richie M g.5 Synnefias D 01/09/26 AQU Clm16000-c Fin4 :51.25 B
Grey Ace r.4 Friedman M 01/11/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin2 :49.65 B
***Hey Toby g.6 Englehart J 01/17/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin4 :52.23 B
***I'm A Gambler (IRE) g.7 Synnefias P 01/22/26 AQU Clm50000cnd-c Fin5 :48.50 B
Icy Legs f.3 Jimenez J 01/16/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin2 :50.55 B
Incentive Pay c.4 Brown C 09/02/24 SAR HopefulG1 -300k Fin3 :47.25 B G
Indianquest g.5 Bhigroog C 11/15/25 AQU Clm10000 Fin7 :49.24 B
***Irish Goodbye c.3 Cox B :47.47 B G
***Itwillbefun f.4 Kantarmaci I 01/09/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin5 :52.52 B
Jackson's Dixie m.6 Miceli M 01/03/26 AQU Clm25000 Fin2 :49.00 B
Judge Boushay c.3 Brown C :47.25 B G
Kaz Oil Changer g.4 Synnefias D 12/05/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :48.75 B
Kef f.3 Barrera III O 01/16/26 AQU Mcl20000 Fin4 :52.69 B
Kenny Be g.4 Duggan D 07/26/25 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin9 :48.77 B
Killybegs Kid g.4 Terranova II J 01/04/26 AQU Mcl16000 Fin6 :48.50 B
Lady Meringue m.5 Rice L 01/02/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin3 :49.77 B
Lady Wisdom f.4 Morey W 04/26/25 AQU Alw76000nw1$/x Fin6 :48.00 B G

4F
Levi Warrior c.3 Hennig M :48.02 B G
Life and Light g.6 Pringle E 01/09/26 AQU Clm16000 Fin1 :49.00 B
Lough Currane g.4 Terranova II J 01/11/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin4 :50.75 B
Magicstrikesagain c.3 Brown C 11/23/25 CD Msw Fin8 :48.63 B
Maldini c.4 Gittens D 01/16/26 AQU Clm20000nw2/L Fin2 :48.87 B
Mama Rock Me f.3 Englehart J 12/26/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :49.75 B
***Maxaluna f.4 Englehart J 12/31/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin5 :48.00 B
Mega Changer f.4 Synnefias D 12/18/25 PEN Mcl10000 Fin2 :50.00 B
Miami Kaz g.3 Synnefias D 01/11/26 AQU Aoc80000nw1$/x-N Fin7 :51.00 B
***Midnight Trouble h.6 Friedman M 09/18/25 BAQ Clm12500 Fin6 :47.80 B
Mo Spice c.3 Rice L 01/09/26 AQU Mcl20000-c Fin1 :49.30 B
***Moon On Fire c.3 Rodriguez G 08/08/25 SAR Msw Fin4 :48.87 B
Munnings Express f.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :48.52 B
My Daughters' Gift f.4 Pringle E 01/23/26 AQU Mcl12500 Fin4 :49.23 B
Neeka f.3 Duggan D :48.00 B G
Nightscape g.5 05/24/25 DEL Clm5000(6.25-5)nw2/L Fin5 :49.30 B
Nod to Tran c.4 DiPrima G 11/13/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin10 :48.54 B
Ohonte's Own g.3 Morley T :48.63 B
Panagiotis g.4 Synnefias D 01/15/26 AQU Clm12500nw3/L Fin4 :50.25 B
Pandemic Hero g.4 Jimenez J 12/04/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :48.26 B
***Pencima f.3 Ronen A 01/16/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin6 :52.00 B
Pistol Liz Ablazen m.7 Rodriguez G 12/28/25 AQU SOC 20000 - N Fin4 :50.85 B
Pulling Threads f.3 Brown C 12/26/25 AQU Msw Fin2 :50.55 B
Qbits c.3 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :48.68 B
Quell f.3 Ribaudo R :49.23 B
***Quick Power Nap m.7 Rodriguez R 11/09/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin4 :49.25 B
Reckless Dancer c.3 Grusmark K :49.65 B
Red Miller g.4 Terranova II J 12/28/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :50.75 B
***Relli's Cruiser f.3 Richards M 01/03/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :51.36 B
***Remi's Moon g.5 Charlerie G 01/18/26 AQU Clm20000-c Fin1 :47.90 B
Resilience h.5 Mott W 11/12/25 CD Aoc80000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :48.63 B
Roar of the Crowd g.5 Gittens D 11/27/25 WO Ocl40000nw3/L-N Fin1 :48.75 B
***Rookie Move f.4 Maker M :50.25 B
Royal Event f.4 Quick P 11/28/25 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin9 :48.48 B G
Ruby's Trouble c.3 Giddings M :48.55 B
Rule Sixty Two c.4 De Paz H 01/18/26 AQU Clm50000nw2/L Fin4 :47.05 B

Run Flat f.3 Goberdhan C :51.88 B
Russian Realm g.5 Gargan D 01/03/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.90 B
Sacrosanct c.4 Rice L 12/13/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin6 :48.69 B
Shakin Loose g.5 Synnefias P 12/11/25 PEN SOC 5000 - N Fin5 :50.50 B
Shootersgottashoot g.4 Synnefias P 12/06/25 LRL Clm32000(40-32)cnd Fin5 :48.50 B
So Spirited g.4 Rice L 03/22/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin5 :49.95 B
Stolen Base h.7 Cox B 01/15/26 AQU SOC 40000 - N Fin6 :50.70 B
Streetshavenoname c.3 Gittens D 11/23/25 WO ClarendonB -150k Fin6 :48.75 B
Strike a Rose f.3 Englehart J 01/23/26 AQU Moc75000-N Fin1 :49.75 B
Sturdy g.5 Weaver G 01/05/26 PRX Aoc16000nw1/x-N Fin1 :51.00 B
***Sunshine Lily f.4 DiPrima G 02/05/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin8 :49.00 B
Term Premium g.3 Brown C :49.50 B
The Brown Egg c.3 :52.25 B
Three Little Birds g.4 Baker C 01/16/26 GP Clm25000nw2/L Fin5 :49.55 B
***Timaeus g.6 Rodriguez R 02/05/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin10 :52.00 B
Tree House m.5 Giddings M 01/04/26 GP Mcl12500 Fin9 :48.55 B
Tropandhagen g.5 Synnefias D 11/26/25 PEN Alw35000nw1/x Fin6 :49.00 B
***Troubled Luck m.5 DeLauro E 01/18/26 AQU SOC 10000/16000 Fin4 :52.65 B
Typhoon Fury g.5 Charlerie G 01/22/26 AQU Clm50000cnd Fin4 :47.63 B
Unicorn Cake m.5 Englehart J 01/10/26 AQU Alw77000nw1$/x Fin7 :48.00 B
Wakemeforchampagne f.3 Sanchez J :48.23 B G
Will Not Be Swayed f.4 Rice L 02/05/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin3 :48.90 B
With the Angels f.4 Rice L 01/22/26 AQU Aoc75000cnd-N Fin1 :49.77 B
Yo Banana Boy g.5 Heath D 01/17/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin1 :47.67 B

5F
Barbour County f.3 Sharp J 1:00.21 B G
Big Jackie f.3 Ferraro J 1:01.55 B
Bramito g.6 Schauer S 01/11/26 AQU Clm100000 Fin1 1:04.45 B
Dr. Merciless g.5 Richards M 12/31/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin6 1:02.85 B
Frostelle h.5 Englehart C 02/04/26 AQU Mcl75000 Fin3 1:00.80 B
Miss Jane Hathaway f.3 Metivier R 1:01.55 B
Mitolegayne g.3 Englehart C 01/18/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin5 1:01.00 B G
My Devine One f.3 Mott W 01/11/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin3 1:01.88 B
Phileas Fogg g.6 Rodriguez G 12/06/25 AQU CigarMiHG2 -500k Fin4 :59.40 B

***Re Markably c.4 Synnefias P 12/31/25 AQU Clm30000cnd-c Fin1 1:00.40 B
***Sfumato c.3 Mott W 1:01.88 B
Tangaray Cruiser f.3 Sharp J 1:02.85 B G

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 21 :36.22 :39.55 :37.88
4 Furlongs 121 :47.05 :52.69 :49.42
5 Furlongs 12 :59.40 1:04.45 1:01.56

Copyright (c) February 14, 2026 The New York Racing Association Inc. The copying, reproduction or republication of the materials contained herein, in any
manner, without the express written permission of The New York Racing Association Inc. is strictly prohibited. The New York Racing Association Inc. makes
every effort to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.

BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (February 14, 2026)


